FAMA AR ATA A AN ATRAAARE ARAd

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16
= N

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16

REGULAR COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA
July 13, 2020 9:00 AM Administration Building
Valleyview, AB
#1 CALLTO ORDER
#2 ADOPTION OF AGENDA
#3  MINUTES 3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held June 22, 2020. 3
3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes
#4  PUBLIC HEARING 4.1 Bylaw 20-840 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request — 12
South of Se-25-72-01 W6M
4.2 Bylaw 20-839 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request — 19
South of SE-25-70-25 W5M
#5 DELEGATION
#6 BYLAWS 6.1 Bylaw 20-839 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request — 26
South of SE-25-70-25 W5M
6.2 Bylaw 20-854 Schedules of Fees 34
#7  BUSINESS 7.1 Road Request for Residents SE-12-72-26 W5 104
7.2 Road Request for Residents NE 18-70-21 W5 112
7.3 Tri-Municipal Industrial Partnership Project Manager 123
7.4 Greenview Industrial Gateway Graphics 141



#8

#9

#10

#11

NOTICE OF MOTION

CLOSED SESSION

MEMBERS
REPORTS/EXPENSE
CLAIMS

ADJOURNMENT

7.5 Grande Cache Cooperatives & Enterprises Terms of
Reference

7.6 Heart River Housing Capital Requisition

7.7 Policy AD26 Surplus Asset

7.8 Policy 6321 Beaver Harvest

7.9 Penson School — Junior Kindergarten Program
7.10 AB #1/Terrapin Board Member Appointment

7.11 Appointment of Members to the Inter-Municipal Weed
and Pest Appeal Committee

7.12 Sunset House Cemetery Board Appointment

7.13 CAO / Managers’ Reports

9.1 Privileged Information (Verbal)
(FOIPP; Section 27)

e Ward?2
e Ward4
e Ward6
e Ward7
e Ward9

143

150

168

173

177

180

182

184

187

213



