REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

July 13, 2020 9:00 AM Administration Building Valleyview, AB

#1	CALL TO ORDER		
#2	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
#3	MINUTES	3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held June 22, 2020.	3
		3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes	
#4	PUBLIC HEARING	4.1 Bylaw 20-840 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request – South of Se-25-72-01 W6M	12
		4.2 Bylaw 20-839 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request – South of SE-25-70-25 W5M	19
#5	DELEGATION		
#6	BYLAWS	6.1 Bylaw 20-839 Partial Road Allowance Closure Request – South of SE-25-70-25 W5M	26
		6.2 Bylaw 20-854 Schedules of Fees	34
#7	BUSINESS	7.1 Road Request for Residents SE-12-72-26 W5	104
		7.2 Road Request for Residents NE 18-70-21 W5	112
		7.3 Tri-Municipal Industrial Partnership Project Manager	123
		7.4 Greenview Industrial Gateway Graphics	141

		7.5 Grande Cache Cooperatives & Enterprises Terms of Reference	143
		7.6 Heart River Housing Capital Requisition	150
		7.7 Policy AD26 Surplus Asset	168
		7.8 Policy 6321 Beaver Harvest	173
		7.9 Penson School – Junior Kindergarten Program	177
		7.10 AB #1/Terrapin Board Member Appointment	180
		7.11 Appointment of Members to the Inter-Municipal Weed and Pest Appeal Committee	182
		7.12 Sunset House Cemetery Board Appointment	184
		7.13 CAO / Managers' Reports	187
#8	NOTICE OF MOTION		
#9	CLOSED SESSION	9.1 Privileged Information (Verbal) (FOIPP; Section 27)	
#10	MEMBERS REPORTS/EXPENSE CLAIMS	 Ward 2 Ward 4 Ward 6 Ward 7 Ward 9 	213
#11	ADJOURNMENT		